COLORADO DEPARTMENT OF TRANSPORTATI ON

Estimate Sunmary

Esti mate Run 12/22/2025 3:03

PM
Conti d: C25140 Estimate No: 0014 PROGRESS Item Code Yr: 05
Contract Description: Percent Tine: 122. 38% Fi xed Conpl etion 2/ 14/ 2025
NB |-25 EAST OF THE NB REST STCP Dat e:
NEAR MP 169.6 AND 171.6 Pay Period Start: 10/26/202  Revised Date: 9/ 5/ 2025
Proj ect No: NHPP 0252- 510 5

Proj ect Counti es:

Region 1

Contractor:
Capi t al

Pavi ng & Constructi on,

Cl47 - DQOUGELAS

117 Commerce Drive

Jefferson City,

25140-BI D

Current

Proj ected Ant:

Awar d Proj ect
Ant :

Per cent
Conpl et e:
Renmai ni ng
Proj ect ed
Funds:

Approved for

MO 65110

$2, 648, 939. 30
$2, 545, 678. 10
94. 60%

$142,925. 77

Paynment By

LLC

Pay Peri od Ending:

Date Let:

Dat e Awar ded:

Dat e Contract Executed:

Date Notice to Proceed:

11/ 25/ 2025
07/ 11/ 2024
07/ 23/ 2024
08/ 25/ 2024
08/ 05/ 2024

Fi nal

Accept ance:

Date Tine Started:

Dat e Work Began:

Days Char ged:

09/ 09/ 2024
09/ 09/ 2024
444.00000

Current Tot al

This Estimte

Parti ci pating $ 2,506, 013.53 $ 13, 810. 99

Non- Par ti ci pati ng 0. 00
Total Earnings 2,506, 013. 53 13, 810. 99
St ockpil ed Materials 0. 00 0. 00
Gross Earni ngs 2,506, 013.53 13, 810. 99
Ret ai nage - 38, 185. 13 0. 00

Securities Encunbered

Net Ear ni ngs 2,467, 828. 40 13, 810. 99
Amount Due 2,467, 828. 40 13, 810. 99
Total for 25140-BID $ 13, 810. 99
Paynent Due $ 13, 810. 99

Jack Thorpe 12/22/2025

Esti mate Coment :
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COLORADO DEPARTMENT OF TRANSPORTATI ON

PRQIECT: CONTI D. C25140 PCN. 25140-BI D
ESTI MATE NO 14
Amount .
Ref ltem Item Bl D+CO : : Q:_y Qy to . Curul ati ve
No. No Description Quantit Frlleey Lalt Fvew ©fy i Dat e Eals Armount
‘ ' P y Peri od Peri od

25140-BI D

0200 - ROADWAY

001 201-00001 dearing and 0.10 $27, 700. 00/ ACRE 0. 10 .00 0.10 $0. 00 $2, 770. 00
Grubbi ng |
ACRE

002 202-00201 Renpval of 2.00 $73. 70/ LF 2.00 .00 2.00 $0. 00 $147. 40
Curb | LF

003 202-00203 Renoval of 192. 00 $41. 50/ LF 204. 50 .00 204. 50 $0. 00 $8, 486. 75
Curb and
Gutter | LF

004 202-00220 Renoval of 0.00 $8. 55/ SY 0. 00 .00 0.00 $0. 00 $0. 00
Asphal t Mat |
SY

112 202- 00226 Renoval of 9, 249. 33 $10. 80/ SY 9, 249. 33 .00 9, 249. 33 $0. 00 $99, 892. 76
Asphal t Mat
(Special) | SY
I

005 202-00750 Renoval of 15. 00 $173. 00/ EACH 15. 00 .00 15. 00 $0. 00 $2, 595. 00
Lum naire |
EACH

006 202-00810 Renoval of 2.00 $266. 50/ EACH 2.00 .00 2.00 $0. 00 $533. 00
Ground Sign |
EACH

113 202-00823 Renpval of 1.00 $1, 826. 00/ EACH 1.00 .00 1.00 $0. 00 $1, 826. 00
Dynami c
Message Sign |
EACH |

114 202-00827 Renoval of 1. 00 $757. 93/ EACH 1.00 .00 1.00 $0. 00 $757. 93
Pul | Box |
EACH |

007 202-04010 Clean Inlet | 2.00 $7, 551. 00/ EACH 2.00 .00 2.00 $0. 00 $15, 102. 00
EACH

008 202-06530 Clean Drain 2.00 $7, 551. 00/ EACH 2.00 .00 2.00 $0. 00 $15, 102. 00
Pi pe (Special)
| EACH

009 203-00010 Unclassified 1, 962. 00 $29. 40/ CY 1, 962. 00 .00 1, 962. 00 $0. 00 $57, 682. 80
Excavati on
(Conmplete In
Place) | CY
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COLORADO DEPARTMENT OF TRANSPORTATI ON
PRQJECT: CONTI D C25140
ESTI MATE NO 14

PCN: 25140-BIC

Anmount .
Ref ltem Item Bl D+CO : . Q:_y Qy to . Cunul ati ve
No. No Description Quantit Frlleey Lalt Fvew ©fy i Dat e Eals Armount
’ ' P y Peri od Peri od

25140-BI D

0200 - ROADWAY

010 203-00100 Muck 25.00 $35. 40/ CY 54. 00 0.00 54. 00 $0. 00 $1, 911. 60
Excavation |
cY

011 203-01500 Bl ading | 80. 00 $163. 00/ HOUR 0. 00 0. 00 0. 00 $0. 00 $0. 00
HOUR

012 203-01550 Dozing | HOUR 80. 00 $192. 50/ HOUR 14. 00 0. 00 14. 00 $0. 00 $2, 695. 00

013 203-01597 Potholing | 40. 00 $211. 00/ HOUR 7.00 0. 00 7.00 $0. 00 $1, 477.00
HOUR

014 203-02330 Laborer 100. 00 $54. 00/ HOUR 40. 00 0. 00 40. 00 $0. 00 $2, 160. 00
HOUR

015 207-00205 Topsoil | CY 620. 00 $55. 50/ CY 0. 00 0. 00 0. 00 $0. 00 $0. 00

016 208-00002 FErosion Log 800. 00 $5. 40/ LF 722. 80 0. 20 723. 00 $1.08 $3, 904. 20
Type 1 (12
Inch) | LF

017 208-00013 FErosion Log 100. 00 $9. 15/ LF 0. 00 0. 00 0. 00 $0. 00 $0. 00
Type 1 (20
Inch) | LF

018 208-00020 Silt Fence | 100. 00 $3. 30/ LF 0. 00 0. 00 0. 00 $0. 00 $0. 00
LF

019 208-00035 Aggregate Bag 400. 00 $8. 20/ LF 379.70 0. 30 380. 00 $2. 46 $3, 116. 00
| LF

020 208-00046 Pre- 1.00 $1, 538. 00/ EACH 1.00 0. 00 1.00 $0. 00 $1, 538. 00
fabricated
Concrete
Washout
Structure
(Type 1) |
EACH

021 208-00075 Pre- 6. 00 $871. 50/ EACH 6. 00 0. 00 6. 00 $0. 00 $5, 229. 00
fabricated
Vehi cl e
Tracking Pad |
EACH

022 208-00103 Renoval and 150. 00 $54. 00/ HOUR 5. 00 0. 00 5. 00 $0. 00 $270. 00
Di sposal of
Sedi ment
(Labor) | HOUR
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PRQJECT:

COLORADO DEPARTMENT OF TRANSPORTATI ON
CONTI D C25140
ESTI MATE NO 14

PCN: 25140-BIC

Ref
No.

Item
No.

Item

Bl D+CO
Description Quantity

Qy
Price/ Unit Prev Qy This

Peri od

Qy to
Dat e

Anmount
this
Peri od

Cumul ati ve
Anmount

25140-BI D

0200 - ROADWAY

023

024

025

026

027

028

029

116

030

031

032

208- 00105

208- 00107

208- 00200

210- 00075

212-00006

212-00032

213-00004

213-00011

213-00061

217-00020

240- 00000

Renoval and
Di sposal of

Sedi nent

(Equi prent)

HOUR

Renoval of

Trash | HOUR

Er osi on
Cont r ol
Managenent
S

Reset Pre-

Fabri cat ed
Vehi cl e

L

Tracking Pad |

EACH

Seedi ng
(Native) |
ACRE

Soi |

Condi tioning |

ACRE

Mul chi ng
(Weed Free

Straw) | ACRE

Mul chi ng

(Hydraulic)

ACRE |

Mul ch
Tacki fier

Her bi ci de
Tr eat ment
HOUR

Wlidife
Bi ol ogi st
HOUR

LB

150. 00 $172.

150. 00 $136.

1.00 $4, 600.

6. 00 $205.

1.00 $1, 228.

1.00 $3, 619.

0. 00 $1, 477.

0.70 $2, 690.

16. 00 $259.

10. 00 $169.

00/ HOUR

00/ HOUR

0o/L S

00/ EACH

00/ ACRE

00/ ACRE

00/ ACRE

50/ ACRE

.75/LB

50/ HOUR

00/ HOUR

0.00

10. 00

0.

.00

00

.09

.00

.00

.00

.00

.00

.00

.00

.00

0. 00

10. 00

$0.

$0.

$414.

$0.

$0.

$0.

$0.

$0.

$0.

$0.

$0.

00

00

00

00

00

00

00

00

00

00

00

$0.

$1, 360.

$4, 600.

$1, 230.

$982.

$1, 809.

$0.

$1, 345.

$0.

$1, 557.

$0.

00

00

00

00

40

50

00

25

00

00

00
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COLORADO DEPARTMENT OF TRANSPORTATI ON
PRQJECT: CONTI D C25140 PCN: 25140-BIC
ESTI MATE NO 14

Qy Amount
Price/ Unit Prev Qy This qgatteo this
Peri od Peri od

Ref Item Item Bl D+CO
No. No. Description Quantity

Cumul ati ve
Anmount

25140-BI D

0200 - ROADWAY

033 304-06000 Aggregate 2,642.00 $59. 50/ TON 2,884.27 0. 00 2,884.27 $0. 00 $171, 614. 07
Base Course
(Class 6) |
TON

034 403-00720 Hot M x 50. 00 $331. 50/ TON 0. 00 0. 00 0. 00 $0. 00 $0. 00
Asphal t
( Pat chi ng)
(Asphalt) |
TON

035 403-33841 Hot Mx 2,428.00 $127. 50/ TON 2,571. 44 0. 00 2,571. 44 $0. 00 $327, 858. 60
Asphal t
(Gading S)
(100) (PG 64-
22) | TON

036 403-34871 Hot Mx 971. 00 $143. 00/ TON 1,034.16 0. 00 1,034.16 $0.00  $147,884.88
Asphal t
(Grading SX)
(100) (PG 76-
28) | TON

037 411-10255 Enulsified 1, 766. 00 $8. 50/ GAL 1,188.00 0.00 1,188.00 $0. 00 $10, 098. 00
Asphal t (Sl ow
Setting) | GAL

038 503-00024 Drilled Shaft 18. 00 $771. 50/ LF 18. 00 0. 00 18. 00 $0. 00 $13, 887. 00
(24 Inch) | LF

039 506-00206 Riprap (6 17.00 $486. 50/ CY 17. 00 0. 00 17.00 $0. 00 $8, 270. 50
Inch) | CY

110 607-00015 End Post 2.00 $1, 487. 70/ EACH 2.00 0.00 2.00 $0. 00 $2, 975. 40
(Special) |
EACH |

111 607-11350 Fence Deer | 6. 00 $25. 32/ LF 6.00 0.00 6. 00 $0. 00 $151. 92
LF |

040 607-11525 Fence 5,570. 00 $2. 80/ LF 0. 00 0.00 0. 00 $0. 00 $0. 00
(Plastic) | LF

041 607-60117 16 Foot Gate 1.00 $4, 342. 00/ EACH 1.00 0. 00 1.00 $0. 00 $4, 342. 00
(Special) |
EACH

042 609-21020 Curb and 220. 00 $85. 70/ LF 496. 00 0. 00 496. 00 $0. 00 $42, 507. 20
Cutter Type 2
(Section II-B)
| LF
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COLORADO DEPARTMENT OF TRANSPORTATI ON

PRQJECT: CONTI D:. C25140 PCN: 25140-BI D
ESTI MATE NO 14
Anmount .
Ref ltem Item Bl D+CO : : Q:_y Qy to . Curul ati ve
No. No Description Quantit Frlleey Lalt Fvew ©fy i Dat e Eals Armount
’ ' P y Peri od Peri od

25140-BI D

0200 - ROADWAY

043 612-00260 Location 11. 00 $342. 00/ EACH 11. 00 0.00 11. 00 $0. 00 $3, 762. 00
Mar ker (Fi ber
Opti c) (Done) |
EACH

044 612-00270 Location 11. 00 $177. 50/ EACH 11. 00 0. 00 11. 00 $0. 00 $1, 952. 50
Mar ker
(Uility)(Flat
Slat) | EACH

045 613-00206 2 Inch 6, 295. 00 $28. 10/ LF 5, 653. 00 0. 00 5, 653. 00 $0. 00 $158, 849. 30
El ectri cal
Condui t
(Bored) | LF

046 613-00306 3 Inch 3, 120. 00 $34. 60/ LF 2,854.00 0. 00 2,854. 00 $0. 00 $98, 748. 40
El ectri cal
Condui t
(Bored) | LF

047 613-01200 2 Inch 1, 940. 00 $23. 80/ LF 1, 598. 00 0. 00 1,598.00 $0. 00 $38, 032. 40
El ectri cal
Condui t
(Plastic) | LF

048 613-01300 3 Inch 620. 00 $27. 00/ LF 744. 00 0.00 744. 00 $0. 00 $20, 088. 00
El ectri cal
Condui t
(Plastic) | LF

049 613-07000 Pull Box 10. 00 $773. 50/ EACH 0.00 0.00 0.00 $0. 00 $0. 00
(Special) |
EACH | (POLE
FOUNDATI ON)

050 613-07002 Type Two Pul | 5.00 $1, 234. 00/ EACH 9. 00 0. 00 9. 00 $0. 00 $11, 106. 00
Box | EACH

051 613-07003 Type Three 13. 00 $1, 785. 00/ EACH 13.00 0.00 13. 00 $0. 00 $23, 205. 00
Pul | Box |
EACH

052 613-07005 Type Five 13. 00 $3, 963. 00/ EACH 11. 00 0. 00 11. 00 $0. 00 $43, 593. 00
Pul'l Box |
EACH

053 613-07195 Proof Conduit 2,200.00 $3. 25/ LF 2,001. 00 0. 00 2,001. 00 $0. 00 $6, 503. 25
| LF
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COLORADO DEPARTMENT OF TRANSPORTATI ON
PRQJECT: CONTI D C25140
ESTI MATE NO 14

PCN: 25140-BIC

Anmount .
Ref ltem Item Bl D+CO : : Q:_y Qy to . Curul ati ve
No. No Description Quantit Frlleey Lalt Fvew ©fy i Dat e Eals Armount
’ ' P y Peri od Peri od

25140-BI D

0200 - ROADWAY

054 613-10000 Wring | L S 1.00 $143,800.00/L S 1.00 0.00 1.00 $0. 00 $143, 800. 00

055 613-13010 Luninaire 34.00 $931. 50/ EACH 34.00 0.00 34.00 $0. 00 $31, 671. 00
(LED) (10, 000
Lurmens) | EACH

056 613-32300 Light 1.00 $5, 045. 00/ EACH 1.00 0. 00 1.00 $0. 00 $5, 045. 00
St andard Steel
(30 Foot) |
EACH

057 613-34303 Light 9. 00 $6, 667. 00/ EACH 9. 00 0. 00 9. 00 $0. 00 $60, 003. 00
St andard Met al
(30 Foot) (2
Arm) (Spec) |
EACH

058 613-40000 Concrete 1.00 $7, 066. 00/ EACH 1.00 0. 00 1.00 $0. 00 $7, 066. 00
Foundat i on Pad
| EACH

059 613-40010 Light 10. 00 $4, 777. 00/ EACH 11. 00 0. 00 11. 00 $0. 00 $52, 547. 00
St andar d
Foundation |
EACH

060 613-50106 Lighting 1.00 $12, 370. 00/ EACH 1.00 0. 00 1.00 $0. 00 $12, 370. 00
Control Center
(Special) |
EACH

061 613-80130 Service Meter 4.00 $9, 348. 00/ EACH 0.00 0. 00 0. 00 $0. 00 $0. 00
Cabi net | EACH

062 614-00011 Sign Panel 22.00 $25. 60/ SF 22.00 0. 00 22.00 $0. 00 $563. 20
(Cass I) | SF

063 614-00012 Sign Panel 343. 00 $35. 20/ SF 343. 00 0. 00 343. 00 $0. 00 $12,073. 60
(Cass Il) |
SF

064 614-00013 Sign Panel 45. 00 $44. 80/ SF 45. 00 0.00 45. 00 $0. 00 $2, 016. 00
(Cass Il11) |
SF

065 614-00615 Steel 30. 00 $117.50/ LF 30. 00 0. 00 30. 00 $0. 00 $3, 525. 00
Si gnpost (W
6x15) | LF
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COLORADO DEPARTMENT OF TRANSPORTATI ON
PRQJECT: CONTI D C25140 PCN: 25140-BIC
ESTI MATE NO 14

Amount .
Ref ltem Item Bl D+CO : : Q:_y Qy to . Curul ati ve
No. No. Description Quantity Priee) Uit ey Oy I;rehrlisod Dat e Igehrlisod Amount
25140- BI D

0200 - ROADWAY

066 614-01402 Steel Sign 7.00 $549. 00/ EACH 7.00 0. 00 7.00 $0. 00 $3, 843. 00
Sur face Mount
Base Pl ate
(Sli pbase) |
EACH

067 614-01585 Steel Sign 200. 00 $40. 50/ LF 200. 00 0. 00 200. 00 $0. 00 $8, 100. 00
Support (2-1/2
I nch Round Sch
80) (Post) |
LF

068 614-01588 Steel Sign 15. 00 $373. 00/ EACH 15. 00 0. 00 15. 00 $0. 00 $5, 595. 00
Support (2-1/2
I nch Round Sch
80) (Sl i pbase)
| EACH

069 614-03002 Concrete 2.00 $3, 624. 00/ EACH 2.00 0.00 2.00 $0. 00 $7, 248. 00
Footing (Type
2) | EACH

070 614-10145 Variable 2.00 $39, 140. 00/ EACH 2.00 0. 00 2.00 $0. 00 $78, 280. 00
Message Sign
LED (Single
Faced) | EACH

071 614-10310 Traffic 1.00 $100.00/L S 0. 00 1.00 1.00 $100. 00 $100. 00
Managenent
Software | L S

072 614-10320 System 1.00 $13,730.00/L S 0. 00 0.75 0.75 $10, 297. 50 $10, 297. 50
I ntegration
and Testing |
LS

073 614-70024 1310nm SFP 8. 00 $625. 50/ EACH 8. 00 0. 00 8. 00 $0. 00 $5, 004. 00
Optic Mdul e |
EACH

074 614-70026 OADM 1. 00 $9, 705. 00/ EACH 1.00 0. 00 1.00 $0. 00 $9, 705. 00
Mul ti pl exor
Denmul ti pl exor
Modul e | EACH

075 614-70028 CWDM SFP 2.00 $625. 50/ EACH 8. 00 0.00 8. 00 $0. 00 $5, 004. 00
Optic Module |
EACH

076 614-72831 2.00 $10, 330. 00/ EACH 2.00 0.00 2.00 $0. 00 $20, 660. 00

Conmmuni cat i ons
Cabi net (Type
1) | EACH
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COLORADO DEPARTMENT OF TRANSPORTATI ON
PRQJECT: CONTI D C25140 PCN: 25140-BIC
ESTI MATE NO 14

Amount .
Ref ltem Item Bl D+CO : : Q:_y Qy to . Curul ati ve
No. No Description Quantit Priee) Wit Arey @iy i @ Dat e s Amount
’ : P y Peri od Peri od

25140-BI D

0200 - ROADWAY

077 614-86800 Uninterrupted 4.00 $15, 640. 00/ EACH 4.00 0. 00 4.00 $0. 00 $62, 560. 00
Power Supply |
EACH

078 614-87006 Fiber Optic 3.00 $1, 762. 00/ EACH 3.00 0. 00 3.00 $0. 00 $5, 286. 00
Term nation
Panel (6
Fi ber) | EACH

079 614-87010 Fiber Optic 3,075.00 $10. 80/ LF 2,370.00 0. 00 2,370.00 $0. 00 $25, 596. 00
Cable (Single
Mode) (12
Fi ber) | LF

080 614-87011 Fiber Optic 2,045. 00 $13. 00/ LF 3, 606. 00 30. 00 3, 636. 00 $390. 00 $47, 268. 00
Cable (Single
Mbde) (24
Fi ber) | LF

081 614-87024 Fiber Optic 2.00 $3, 234. 00/ EACH 2.00 0.00 2.00 $0. 00 $6, 468. 00
Term nation
Panel (24
Fi ber) | EACH

082 614-87320 C osed 2.00 $6, 472. 00/ EACH 2.00 0. 00 2.00 $0. 00 $12, 944. 00
Crcuit
Tel evi sion |
EACH

083 614-87350 Test Fiber 1.00 $5,791.00/L S 0. 30 0. 45 0.75 $2, 605. 95 $4, 343. 25
Optic Cable |
LS

084 614-87402 Breakaway 2.00 $8, 407. 00/ EACH 2.00 0.00 2.00 $0. 00 $16, 814. 00
Tapered I TS
Pol e Steel (40
Feet) | EACH

085 614-87692 Ethernet 4.00 $9, 484. 00/ EACH 4.00 0.00 4.00 $0. 00 $37, 936. 00
Switch Type ||
| EACH

086 625-00000 Construction 1.00 $76,530.00/L S 1.00 0.00 1.00 $0. 00 $76, 530. 00
Surveying | L
S

087 626-00000 Mbbilization 1.00 $122, 000.00/L S 1.00 0. 00 1.00 $0.00  $122, 000.00

| LS
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COLORADO DEPARTMENT OF TRANSPORTATI ON
PRQJECT: CONTI D C25140
ESTI MATE NO 14

PCN: 25140-BIC

Ref ltem Item Bl D+CO Ly Qy to

No. No. Description Quantity Priee) Uit ey Oy I;rehrlisod Dat e

Anmount
this
Peri od

Cumul ati ve

Anmount

25140-BI D

0200 - ROADWAY

088 627-00009 Modified 16. 00 $1, 015. 00/ GAL 14. 00 0. 00 14. 00
Epoxy Pavenent
Mar ki ng
(Inlaid) | GAL

089 627-01010 Prefornmed 344. 00 $26. 70/ SF 330. 00 0. 00 330. 00
Pl astic
Pavenent
Mar ki ng (Type
I)(Inlaid) |
SF

090 630-00000 Flagging | 100. 00 $43. 10/ HOUR 0.00 0.00 0.00
HOUR

091 630-00007 Traffic 15. 00 $161. 50/ DAY 0. 00 0. 00 0. 00
Contr ol
I nspection |
DAY

092 630-00012 Traffic 45. 00 $1, 243. 00/ DAY 90. 00 0. 00 90. 00
Control
Managenent |
DAY

093 630-80335 Barricade 7.00 $107. 50/ EACH 3.60 0. 00 3. 60
(Type 3 M A

(Tenporary) |
EACH

094 630-80341 Construction 12. 00 $107. 50/ EACH 7.20 0. 00 7.20
Traffic Sign
(Panel Size A
| EACH

095 630-80342 Construction 26. 00 $107. 50/ EACH 28. 80 0.00 28. 80
Traffic Sign
(Panel Size B)
| EACH

096 630-80351 \Vertical 30. 00 $53. 80/ EACH 27.90 0. 00 27.90
Panel
(Plastic) |
EACH

097 630-80360 Drum 55. 00 $53. 80/ EACH 0. 00 0.00 0. 00
Channel i zi ng
Device | EACH

$0.

$0.

$0.

$0.

$0.

$0.

$0.

$0.

$0.

$0.

00

00

00

00

00

00

00

00

00

00

$14, 210.

$8, 811.

$0.

$0.

$111, 870.

$387.

$774.

$3, 096.

$1, 501.

$0.

00

00

00

00

00

00

00

00

02

00
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COLORADO DEPARTMENT OF TRANSPORTATI ON

PRQIECT: CONTI D. C25140 PCN. 25140-BI D
ESTI MATE NO 14
Amount .
Ref ltem Item Bl D+CO : : Q:_y Qy to . Curul ati ve
No. No Description Quantit Priee) Wit Arey @iy i @ Dat e s Amount
’ : P y Peri od Peri od

25140-BI D

0200 - ROADWAY

098 630-80372 Concrete 180. 00 $99. 20/ LF 162. 00 0. 00 162. 00 $0. 00 $16, 070. 40
Barrier
(Tenporary)
(Furni sh and
Install) | LF

099 630-80380 Traffic Cone 80. 00 $10. 80/ EACH 64. 80 0. 00 64. 80 $0. 00 $699. 84
| EACH

100 630-85041 Mbbile 7.00 $646. 00/ DAY 86. 00 0. 00 86. 00 $0. 00 $55, 556. 00
Attenuator |
DAY

101 700-70010 F/ A M nor 100, 000. 00 $1.00/F A 0. 00 0. 00 0. 00 $0. 00 $0. 00
Cont r act
Revisions | F
A

102 700-70016 F/ A Fuel Cost 0.01 $1.00/F A 0. 00 0. 00 0. 00 $0. 00 $0. 00
Adjustrment | F

103 700-70019 F/ A Asphalt 0.01 $1.00/F A 0. 00 0. 00 0. 00 $0. 00 $0. 00
Cenent Cost
Adj ustrment | F
A

104 700-70023 F/ A On-The- 4,800. 00 $1.00/F A 4,800. 00 0. 00 4,800. 00 $0. 00 $4, 800. 00
Job Trainee |
F A

105 700-70025 F/ A Quality 6, 300. 00 $1.00/F A -1,841.67 0. 00 -1, 841. 67 $0. 00 (%1, 841. 67)
I ncentive
Paynment | F A

106 700-70082 F/ A Furnish & 5,000.00 $1.00/F A 0. 00 0. 00 0. 00 $0. 00 $0. 00
I nstall
El ectri cal
Service | F A

107 700-70380 F/ A Erosion 5, 000. 00 $1.00/F A 0. 00 0. 00 0. 00 $0. 00 $0. 00
Control | F A

108 700-70589 F/ A 5, 000. 00 $1.00/F A 0. 00 0. 00 0. 00 $0. 00 $0. 00
Envi r onment al
Health &
Safety
Managenent | F
A
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COLORADO DEPARTMENT OF TRANSPORTATI ON
PRQJECT: CONTI D C25140
ESTI MATE NO 14

PCN: 25140-BIC

Anmount .
Ref Item Item Bl D+CO . . Q:_y Qy to . Cumul ati ve
No. No Description Quantit Frlleey Lalt Fvew ©fy i Dat e Eals Armount
: : P y Peri od Peri od
25140-BI D
0200 - ROADWAY
115 900-00006 Added Item 1. 00 $2, 044. 38/ DOL 1.00 0. 00 1.00 $0. 00 $2, 044. 38
(Dol lar)/ |
DOL
Backpl ate and
Bol t
117 900- 00006 Added Item 0. 00 $1. 00/ DOL -40.00 0. 00 -40.00 $0. 00 ($40. 00)
(Dol lar)/ |
DOL |
Over wei ght
Haul Trucks |
Over wei ght
Vehicl e
Penal ti es
0200 Total $13,810.99 $2, 495, 709. 53
0400 - CE Bid Itens
109 620-00020 Sanitary 2.00 $5, 152. 00/ EACH 2.00 0. 00 2.00 $0. 00 $10, 304. 00
Facility |
EACH
0400 Tot al $0. 00 $10, 304. 00
25140-BI D Total  $13,810. 99 $13, 810. 99

I nvoi ce Total

$13, 810. 99 $2, 506, 013. 53
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